BAC06 SERIES
(BAC06A/BAC06V)
SWITCH-TYPE BATTERY CHARGER
USER MANUAL
ZHENGZHOU SMARTGEN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
BAC06 Series Switch-type Battery Charger User Manual
BAC06 Series Switch-type Battery Charger Version 1.0 2015-05-20 Page 3 of 8
CONTENTS

BAC06 Series Switch-type Battery Charger Version 1.0 2015-05-20 Page 7 of 8
BAC06 Series Switch-type Battery Charger User Manual
7 ORDER INFORMATION
When ordering BAC06 Series chargers, please chose charger types according to
installation and voltage as the chart below:
Model Installation Battery Type Rated Output Current
BAC06A-12V horizontal 12V 6A
BAC06A-24V horizontal 24V 3A
BAC06V-12V Vertical 12V 6A
BAC06V-24V Vertical 24V 3A